cytiva.com
BIOPROCESS FILTRATION
ReadyToProcess
hollow fiber cartidges
ReadyToProcess™ hollow fiber cartridges are designed to
enable simpler and faster drug development and production
by minimizing device preparation steps such as wetting and
sterilizing (Fig 1). The single-use nature of the cartridges

Size 152
1 70 000 140 000 280 000 560 000
† Based on a fluid viscosity of 1 cP.
4
Ordering information
ReadyToProcess hollow fiber ultrafiltration cartridges
Model number Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane surface area
  (m2) (ft2)
Nominal flowpath
length (cm)
Product code
RTPUFP-10-C-3X2MS 10 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60 39000004
RTPUFP-30-C-3X2MS 30 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60 39000005
RTPUFP-50-C-3X2MS 50 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60 39000006
RTPUFP-100-C-3X2MS 100 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60 39000007
RTPUFP-300-C-3X2MS 300 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60 39000008
RTPUFP-500-C-3X2MS 500 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60 39000009
RTPUFP-750-C-3X2MS 750 000 0.5 0.029 0.31 60 29023633
RTPUFP-750-E-3X2MS 750 000 1 0.023 0.24 60 39000010
RTPUFP-10-C-4MS 10 000 0.5 0.065 0.7 30 39000067
RTPUFP-30-C-4MS 30 000 0.5 0.065 0.7 30 39000068
RTPUFP-50-C-4MS 50 000 0.5 0.065 0.7 30 39000069
RTPUFP-100-C-4MS 100 000 0.5 0.065 0.7 30 39000070
RTPUFP-300-C-4MS 300 000 0.5 0.065 0.7 30 39000071
RTPUFP-500-C-4MS 500 000 0.5 0.065 0.7 30 39000072
RTPUFP-750-C-4MS 750 000 0.5 0.065 0.7 30 29019184
RTPUFP-750-E-4MS 750 000 1 0.042 0.45 30 39000073
RTPUFP-10-C-4X2MS 10 000 0.5 0.14 1.5 60 39000019
RTPUFP-30-C-4X2MS 30 000 0.5 0.14 1.5 60 39000020
RTPUFP-50-C-4X2MS 50 000 0.5 0.14 1.5 60 39000021
RTPUFP-100-C-4X2MS 100 000 0.5 0.14 1.5 60 39000022
RTPUFP-300-C-4X2MS 300 000 0.5 0.14 1.5 60 39000023
RTPUFP-500-C-4X2MS 500 000 0.5 0.14 1.5 60 39000024
RTPUFP-750-C-4X2MS 750 000 0.5 0.14 1.5 60 29023956
RTPUFP-750-E-4X2MS 750 000 1 0.085 0.9 60 39000025
RTPUFP-10-C-5S 10 000 0.5 0.2 2.1 30 39000074
RTPUFP-30-C-5S 30 000 0.5 0.2 2.1 30 39000075
RTPUFP-50-C-5S 50 000 0.5 0.2 2.1 30 39000076
RTPUFP-100-C-5S 100 000 0.5 0.2 2.1 30 39000077
RTPUFP-300-C-5S 300 000 0.5 0.2 2.1 30 39000078
RTPUFP-500-C-5S 500 000 0.5 0.2 2.1 30 39000079
RTPUFP-750-C-5S 750 000 0.5 0.2 2.1 30 29019187
RTPUFP-750-E-5S 750 000 1 0.12 1.3 30 39000080
RTPUFP-10-C-6S 10 000 0.5 0.48 5.2 60 39000034
RTPUFP-30-C-6S 30 000 0.5 0.48 5.2 60 39000035
RTPUFP-50-C-6S 50 000 0.5 0.48 5.2 60 39000036
RTPUFP-100-C-6S 100 000 0.5 0.48 5.2 60 39000037
RTPUFP-300-C-6S 300 000 0.5 0.48 5.2 60 39000038
RTPUFP-500-C-6S 500 000 0.5 0.48 5.2 60 39000039
RTPUFP-750-C-6S 750 000 0.5 0.48 5.2 60 29019190
RTPUFP-750-E-6S 750 000 1 0.28 3 60 39000040
RTPUFP-10-C-8S 10 000 0.5 0.53 5.7 30 39000081
RTPUFP-30-C-8S 30 000 0.5 0.53 5.7 30 39000082
RTPUFP-50-C-8S 50 000 0.5 0.53 5.7 30 39000083
RTPUFP-100-C-8S 100 000 0.5 0.53 5.7 30 39000084
RTPUFP-300-C-8S 300 000 0.5 0.53 5.7 30 39000085
RTPUFP-500-C-8S 500 000 0.5 0.53 5.7 30 39000086
RTPUFP-750-C-8S 750 000 0.5 0.53 5.7 30 29019193
RTPUFP-750-E-8S 750 000 1 0.36 3.9 30 39000087
5
Model number Pore size
(NMWC)
Fiber i.d.
(mm)
Membrane surface area
  (m2) (ft2)
Nominal flowpath
length (cm)
Product code
RTPUFP-10-C-9S 10 000 0.5 1.15 12.5 60 39000049
RTPUFP-30-C-9S 30 000 0.5 1.15 12.5 60 39000050
RTPUFP-50-C-9S 50 000 0.5 1.15 12.5 60 39000051
RTPUFP-100-C-9S 100 000 0.5 1.15 12.5 60 39000052
RTPUFP-300-C-9S 300 000 0.5 1.15 12.5 60 39000053
RTPUFP-500-C-9S 500 000 0.5 1.15 12.5 60 39000054
RTPUFP-750-C-9S 750 000 0.5 1.15 12.5 60 29019196
RTPUFP-750-E-9S 750 000 1 0.84 9 60 39000055
RTPUFP-500-C-35S 500 000 0.5 1.35 14.5 30 39000089
RTPUFP-750-C-35S 750 000 0.5 1.35 14.5 30 29019349
RTPUFP-500-C-55S 500 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 39000091
RTPUFP-750-C-55S 750 000 0.5 3.25 35 60 29019352
RTPUFP-10-C-45S 10 000 0.5 3.5 37 30 29164525
RTPUFP-750-C-45S 750 000 0.5 3.5 37 30 29164534
RTPUFP-10-C-65S 10 000 0.5 6.1 66 60 29168275
RTPUFP-30-C-65S 30 000 0.5 6.1 66 60 29168593
RTPUFP-100-C-65S 100 000 0.5 6.1 66 60 29168280
RTPUFP-500-C-65S 500 000 0.5 6.1 66 60 29168284
RTPUFP-750-C-65S 750 000 0.5 6.1 66 60 29168287
RTPUFP-10-E-65S 10 000 1 4.4 47 60 29168291
RTPUFP-30-E-65S 30 000 1 4.4 47 60 29168314
RTPUFP-750-E-65S 750 000 1 4.4 47 60 29168319
RTPUFP-10-E-152* 10 000 1 8.3 89.3 60 29179084
RTPUFP-30-E-152* 30 000 1 8.3 89.3 60 29168665
RTPUFP-750-E-152* 750 000 1 8.3 89.3 60 29179085
ReadyToProcess hollow fiber ultrafiltration cartridges continued
6
ReadyToProcess hollow fiber microfiltration cartridges
Model number Pore size

RTPCFP-2-E-6S 0.2 1 0.28 3 60 39000042
RTPCFP-4-E-6S 0.45 1 0.28 3 60 39000043
RTPCFP-6-D-6S 0.65 0.75 0.37 4 60 39000044
RTPCFP-1-E-8S 0.1 1 0.36 3.9 30 39000045
RTPCFP-2-E-8S 0.2 1 0.36 3.9 30 39000046
RTPCFP-4-E-8S 0.45 1 0.36 3.9 30 39000047
RTPCFP-6-D-8S 0.65 0.75 0.41 4.4 30 39000048
RTPCFP-1-E-9S 0.1 1 0.84 9 60 39000056
RTPCFP-2-E-9S 0.2 1 0.84 9 60 39000057
RTPCFP-4-E-9S 0.45 1 0.84 9 60 39000058
RTPCFP-6-D-9S 0.65 0.75 0.93 10 60 39000059
RTPCFP-6-D-35S 0.65 0.75 1 10.8 30 39000088
RTPCFP-6-D-55S 0.65 0.75 2.5 27 60 39000090
RTPCFP-1-E-45S 0.1 1 2.5 27 30 29164539
RTPCFP-2-E-45S 0.2 1 2.5 27 30 29164548
RTPCFP-4-E-45S 0.45 1 2.5 27 30 29165191
RTPCFP-6-D-45S 0.65 0.75 2.65 28.5 30 29165198
RTPCFP-1-E-65S 0.1 1 4.4 47 60 29168591
RTPCFP-2-E-65S 0.2 1 4.4 47 60 29168568
RTPCFP-4-E-65S 0.45 1 4.4 47 60 29168571
RTPCFP-6-D-65S 0.65 0.75 4.9 53 60 29168589
RTPCFP-1-E-152* 0.1 1 8.2 89.3 89.3 29168658
RTPCFP-2-E-152* 0.2 1 8.2 89.3 89.3 29168660
RTPCFP-4-E-152* 0.45 1 8.2 89.3 89.3 29168663
7